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List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending March 31, 2021
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Supplemental Appropriations
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 361,258,000.00 22,528,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00383,786,000.00 361,258,000.00 0.0022,528,000.000.00 383,786,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583
1 2021-01-18

104102 32,939,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032,939,000.00 32,939,000.00 0.000.000.00 32,939,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2021-01-18

Sub-Total 394,197,000.00 22,528,000.00 0.00 0.00 416,725,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 394,197,000.00 22,528,000.00 0.00 416,725,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / OSEC-1-21-00137
1 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00002 / ROI-21-0026
2 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,842,598.000.00 1,842,598.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,842,598.00 0.00 0.00 1,842,598.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00019 / ROI-21-0051
3 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,834,056.000.00 1,834,056.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,834,056.00 0.00 0.00 1,834,056.00

ATFS-2021-F00002B / ROI-21-00684 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00035 / ROI-21-0082
5 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00529,089.000.00 529,089.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 529,089.00 0.00 0.00 529,089.00

ATFS-2021-F00026B / ROI-21-00966 2021-01-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,000.000.00 77,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,000.00 0.00 0.00 77,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-1-21-00053 / ROI-21-0102
7 2021-04-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,000.000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0119
8 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,631,719.232,631,719.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,631,719.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,631,719.23

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0139
9 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00579,633.80579,633.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,633.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,633.80

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583 / ROI-21-0225
10 2021-01-18 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,300,000.000.00 3,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,300,000.00

Sub-Total 3,211,353.03 7,702,743.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 11,914,096.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,211,353.03 7,702,743.00 0.00 11,914,096.031,000,000.00

397,408,353.03 30,230,743.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 428,639,096.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 428,639,096.031,000,000.000.00397,408,353.03 30,230,743.00Total Allotments
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